U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~

Milton Keynes (GBR)

Results / Résultats

LC/O-Cross

Milton Keynes

Event of / Epreuve du 29.11.2014

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 21.03 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.02 km/h

1 6
2 8
3 26
4 18
5 37
6 21
7 7
8 5
9 13
10 9
11 27
12 47
13 10
14 41
15 16
16 17
17 31
18 12
19 38
20 14
21 22
22 20
23 11
24 2
25 40
26 39
27 3
28 15
29 57
30 23
31 44
32 52
33 30
34 4
35 25
36 42
37 58
38 48
39 45
40 50
41 36
42 51
43 49
44 59

Rank Race N° UCI Code
Rang Dossard Code UCI

BEL19840412
BEL19820519
FRA19801208
NED19910723
GER19871119
NED19910807
BEL19881107
BEL19760617
BEL19820623
BEL19850702
FRA19890404
GBR19860618
BEL19931217
USA19760916
BEL19780810
BEL19921119
SUI19850517
BEL19931019
GER19880223
BEL19890323
NED19920615
NED19860718
BEL19920605
CZE19920809
USA19830629
GER19890108
CZE19830906
BEL19921030
POL19830506
NED19880220
ESP19791102
GBR19930710
FRA19910216
CZE19900717
NED19890122
USA19880811
DEN19911007
GBR19920709
ESP19771021
GBR19930727
SUI19820416
GBR19900510
GBR19800804
LUX19800225

Name Te

Nom Equipe

PAUWELS Kevin SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM
VANTORNOUT Klaas SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM
MOUREY Francis FDJ.fr

VAN DER HAAR Lars DEVELOPMENT TEAM GIANT-SHIMANO
WALSLEBEN Philipp BKCP - POWERPLUS

VAN KESSEL Corne TELENET - FIDEA

MEEUSEN Tom TELENET - FIDEA

NYS Sven

AERNOUTS Bart
PEETERS Rob

CANAL Fabien

FIELD Ian

SWEECK Laurens

PAGE Jonathan
WELLENS Bart
VERMEERSCH Gianni
WILDHABER Marcel
AERTS Toon

WEBER Sascha
AERNOUTS Jim

VAN DER POEL David
VAN AMERONGEN Thijs
ADAMS Jens

BOROS Michael
POWERS Jeremy
MEISEN Marcel
SIMUNEK Radomir

CORENDON - KWADRO
VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CT
LOOK - BEAUMES DE VENISE

CORENDON - KWADRO

TELENET - FIDEA

SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM
SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM

TELENET - FIDEA

VERANCLASSIC - DOLTCINI

SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM
BKCP - POWERPLUS

TELENET - FIDEA

VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CT

CORENDON - KWADRO
CORENDON - KWADRO

MERLIER Tim SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM
GIL Mariusz CORENDON - KWADRO
WUBBEN Niels TELENET - FIDEA

RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier
CLARKSON Jack
DASSONVILLE Flavien
PETRUS Lubomir

VAN DEN BRAND Twan
DURRIN Jeremy
HANSEN Kenneth
JAMES Steven

BETALU Josep
SUMNER Ben

GUJAN Martin

PATON Alex
CRAWFORTH Jody
BAUSCH Gusty

BIGMAT - AUBER 93

BKCP - POWERPLUS

CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

OPTUM P/B KELLY BENEFIT STRATEGIES

ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM

Time Pts
Temps Pts
1:03:01 80
+00:01 70
+00:16 65
+00:19 60
+00:43 55
+00:58 50
+01:00 48
+01:12 46
+01:32 44
+01:38 42
+01:41 40
+01:47 39
+01:53 38
+01:55 37
+02:01 36
+02:04 35
+02:04 34
+02:06 33
+02:22 32
+02:35 31
+02:48 30
+02:57 29
+03:16 28
+03:23 27
+03:27 26
+03:51 25
+04:02 24
+04:04 23
+04:07 22
+04:38 21
+04:45 20
+05:21 19
+05:45 18
+05:49 17
+06:14 16
+06:25 15
+06:39 14
+06:52 13
+07:08 12
+07:14 11
+07:50 10
+08:00 9

+08:05 8

-2LAP 7

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.11.2014 - 15:12 > 56 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
HUGHES Trevor (GBR) ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)
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LC/O-Cross

U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~ Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes (GBR) Event of / Epreuve du 29.11.2014

Results / Résultats Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 21.03 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.02 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe Temps Pts

45 53 GBR19940722 BARNES Nicholas -2LAP 6
46 46 ESP19780424 SAGUES PORTABELLA Ramon -3LAP 5
47 54 GBR19960318 RAVENSCROFT Jack -3LAP 4
48 60 IRL19950627 MONTGOMERY David -3LAP B
49 61 IRL19831215 KINNING Glen -3LAP 2
50 55 CAN19881002 MCCONNELL Mark -4LAP 1
51 64 IRL19871113 O'REGAN Timothy -4LAP
52 56 NZL19760203 EDMOND Angus -5LAP

32 SUI19871112 TARAMARCAZ Julien CORENDON - KWADRO DNF5

33 SUI19900828 GRAND Arnaud DNF5

24 NED19850321 VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy DNF4

34 SUI19830306 ZAHNER Simon DNF2

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.11.2014 - 15:12 > 56 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
HUGHES Trevor (GBR) ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)
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LC/O-Cross

U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~ Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes (GBR) Event of / Epreuve du 29.11.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 21.03 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.02 km/h

Rank Race N° Nation Te Average Time (cE]
Rang Dossard Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8
1 6 PAUWELS Kevin BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 20.02 1:03:01

7 (1) 7:48 (3) 15:34 (2) 23:26 (2) 31:27 (3) 39:28 (3) 47:30 (2) 55:25 (3) 1:03:01 (1)
7 (1) 7:41 (4) 7:46 (2) 7:52 (6) 8:01 (6) 8:01 (4)  8:02 (5) 7:55 (3) 7:36 (1)

2 8 VANTORNOUT Klaas BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 20.02 1:03:02 +00:01
7 3) 7:48 (5) 15:40 (6) 23:28 (5) 31:27 (4) 39:28 (4) 47:31 (3) 55:24 (2) 1:03:02 (2)
7 (3) 7:41 (5) 7:52 (12) 7:48 (2) 7:59 (4) 8:01 (3)  8:03 (6) 7:53 (1) 7:38 (2)

3 26 MOUREY Francis FRA FDJ.fr 19.94 1:03:17 +00:16
8 (21) 7:49 (7) 15:39 (4) 23:28 (4) 31:27 (1) 39:28 (1) 47:30 (1) 55:24 (1) 1:03:17 (3)
8 (21) 7:41 (6) 7:50 (7) 7:49 (3) 7:59 (3) 8:01 (5)  8:02 (7) 7:54 (2) 7:53 (4)

4 18 VAN DER HAAR Lars NED DEVELOPMENT TEAM GIANT-SHIMANO 19.92 1:03:20 +00:19
7 (5) 7:47 (1) 15:39 (3) 23:26 (1) 31:28 (5) 39:28 (2) 47:32 (5) 55:30 (4) 1:03:20 (4)
7 (5) 7:40 (1) 7:52 (11) 7:47 (1) 8:02 (7) 8:00 (2)  8:04 (8) 7:58 (4) 7:50 (3)

=

-

5 37 WALSLEBEN Philipp GER BKCP - POWERPLUS 19.8 1:03:44 +00:43
7 (4)  7:48 (2) 15:33 (1) 23:27 (3) 31:27 (2) 39:32 (5) 47:31 (4) 55:30 (5) 1:03:44 (5)
7 (4)  7:41 (2) 745 (1)  7:54 (8)  8:00 (5)  8:05 (8)  7:59 (1)  7:59 (5)  8:14 (16)

6 21 VAN KESSEL Corne NED TELENET - FIDEA 19.72 1:03:59 +00:58
7(17)  7:53 (11) 15:43 (10) 23:36 (7) 31:29 (6) 39:40 (7) 47:40 (7) 55:50 (6) 1:03:59 (6)
8 (17)  7:45(11)  7:50 (6)  7:53 (7)  7:53 (1)  8:11 (15)  8:00 (2)  8:10 (8)  8:09 (10)

-

[

7 7 MEEUSEN Tom BEL TELENET - FIDEA 19.71 1:04:01 +01:00
7 (2) 7:52 (9) 15:40 (7) 23:32 (6) 31:35 (7) 39:38 (6) 47:39 (6) 55:50 (7) 1:04:01 (7)
7 (2) 7:45 (10) 7:48 (4) 7:52 (5) 8:03 (8) 8:03 (7) 8:01 (3) 8:11 (14) 8:11 (13)

8 5 NYS Sven BEL 19.65 1:04:13 +01:12
7 (6) 8:21 (36) 16:07 (24) 23:57 (15) 31:51 (11) 39:51 (8) 47:52 (8) 55:56 (8) 1:04:13 (8)
7 (6) 8:14 (37) 7:46 (3) :50 (4) 7:54 (2) 8:00 (1) 8:01 (4) 8:05 (6) 8:16 (19)

[un

~N
-

9 13 AERNOUTS Bart BEL CORENDON - KWADRO 19.55 1:04:33  +01:32
8 (19)  7:49 (8) 15:42 (8) 23:43 (9) 31:49 (8) 39:56 (9) 48:12 (9) 56:24 (10) 1:04:33 (9)
8(19)  7:41 (8)  7:53 (15) :01 (16)  8:06 (13)  8:07 (9)  8:16 (17)  8:12(15)  8:09 (9)

10 9 PEETERS Rob BEL VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CT 19.52 1:04:39 +01:38
7 (14)  7:52(10) 15:43 (9) 23:45(12) 32:00 (13) 40:08 (12) 48:18 (10) 56:24 (9) 1:04:39 (10)
7 (14)  7:45 (9)  7:51 (8) :02 (17)  8:15(21)  8:08 (11)  8:10 (11)  8:06 (7)  8:15 (17)

w
[

<]

w
Jur

@

11 27 CANAL Fabien FRA LOOK - BEAUMES DE VENISE 19.5 1:04:42  +01:41
8 (28)  7:59 (18) 15:48 (14) 23:45 (11)  32:02 (15)  40:03 (10)  48:23 (11)  56:33 (11) 1:04:42 (11)
8(28)  7:51(19)  7:49 (5) 57 (9)  8:17 (23)  8:01 (6)  8:20 (19)  8:11 (10)  8:08 (7)

w
[

~N

12 47 FIELD Ian GBR 19.47 1:04:48 +01:47
7 (12) 7:56 (16)  15:48 (15)  23:48 (13)  32:00 (12) 40:16 (15) 48:29 (12)  56:43 (12) 1:04:48 (12)
7 (12) 7:49 (16) 7:52 (13) :00 (12) 8:12 (20) 8:16 (19) 8:14 (15) 8:13 (17) 8:05 (5)

w
-

oo}

13 10 SWEECK Laurens BEL CORENDON - KWADRO 19.44 1:04:54 +01:53
7 (7)  7:48 (6) 15:47 (12) 23:57 (16)  32:01 (14)  40:15 (14) 48:30 (13) 56:48 (16) 1:04:54 (13)
7 (7)  7:42 (7)  7:58 (20) 110 (21)  8:04 (9)  8:14 (17)  8:15(16)  8:18 (18)  8:06 (6)

w
[

[ee]

14 41 PAGE Jonathan USA 19.43 1:04:56 +01:55
8 (31)  8:11(24) 16:01 (20) 24:04 (20)  32:10 (17) 40:23 (16) 48:33 (15) 56:44 (13) 1:04:56 (14)
8 (31)  8:03(25)  7:50 (9) :03 (18)  8:06 (11)  8:13 (16)  8:10 (10)  8:11 (11)  8:12 (15)

15 16 WELLENS Bart BEL TELENET - FIDEA 19.4 1:05:02 +02:01
8(29)  7:59 (17)  16:00 (19) 23:59 (18)  32:23 (23) 40:32 (21) 48:44 (20) 56:54 (18) 1:05:02 (15)
8(29)  7:51(17)  8:01 (21) 59 (13)  8:24 (27)  8:09 (12)  8:12(13)  8:10 (9)  8:08 (8)

[ee]
[un

w
-

~N

16 17 VERMEERSCH Gianni BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 19.39 1:05:05 +02:04
8(32)  7:55(13) 15:47 (11) 23:44 (10) 31:50 (10)  40:05 (11) 48:31 (14) 56:49 (17) 1:05:05 (16)
8(32)  7:47 (13)  7:52 (14) :57 (10)  8:06 (12)  8:15(20)  8:26 (27)  8:18 (19)  8:16 (18)

N W

17 31 WILDHABER Marcel SuI SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM 19.39 1:05:05 +02:04
7(11)  8:01 (20)  15:59 (17) 24:12 (21)  32:20 (21)  40:31 (18) 48:43 (19)  56:54 (19) 1:05:05 (17)
7 (11)  7:54 (20)  7:58 (18) 113 (24)  8:08 (15)  8:11 (13)  8:12 (14)  8:11 (13)  8:11 (14)

oo

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.11.2014 - 15:12 > 56 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/4
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LC/O-Cross

U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~

Milton Keynes (GBR)

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

Milton Keynes

Event of / Epreuve du 29.11.2014

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 21.03 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.02 km/h

Time

Gap

Rank Race N° Name Nation
Rang Dossard Nom Nation
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3

18 12 AERTS Toon BEL
7 (15) 7:55 (14)  15:59 (18)  24:12 (22)  32:
7 (15) 7:48 (14) 8:04 (26) 8:13 (23) 8:

19 38 WEBER Sascha GER
7 (7) 7:48 (4) 15:39 (5) 23:40 (8) 31:
7 (7) 7:41 (3) 7:51 (10) 8:01 (15) 8:

20 14 AERNOUTS Jim BEL
8 (22) 8:06 (22) 16:04 (22) 24:12 (23) 32:
8 (22) 7:58 (22) 7:58 (19) 8:08 (19) 8:

21 22 VAN DER POEL David NED
9 (45) 8:11 (25) 16:04 (23)  24:01 (19)  32:
10 (45) 8:01 (24) 7:54 (16) 7:56 (11) 8:

22 20 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED
7 (10) 7:54 (12)  15:48 (13)  23:57 (14)  32:
7 (10) 7:47 (12) 7:54 (17) 8:09 (20) 8:

23 11 ADAMS Jens BEL
7 (13) 8:02 (21) 16:04 (21) 24:13 (24)  32:
7 (13) 7:55 (21) 8:02 (23) 8:10 (22) 8:

24 2 BOROS Michael CZE
8 (25) 7:56 (15) 15:57 (16) 23:57 (17) 32:
8 (25) 7:48 (15) 8:01 (22) 8:00 (14) 8:

25 40 POWERS Jeremy USA
7 (9) 8:22 (38) 16:28 (31)  24:45(29)  32:
7 (9) 8:15 (41) 8:06 (27) 8:17 (28) 8:

26 39 MEISEN Marcel GER
7 (18) 8:19 (34) 16:34 (34) 25:09 (37) 33:
8 (18) 8:11 (35) 8:15 (37) 8:35 (39) 8:

27 3 SIMUNEK Radomir CZE
8 (19) 8:14 (29) 16:16 (28) 24:33 (27) 32:
8 (19) 8:06 (30) 8:02 (24) 8:17 (27) 8:

28 15 MERLIER Tim BEL
8 (27) 8:11 (28)  16:15 (26)  24:31 (26)  32:
8 (27) 8:03 (28) 8:04 (25) 8:16 (26) 8:

29 57 GIL Mariusz POL
8 (34) 7:59 (19) 16:09 (25) 24:30 (25) 32:
8 (34) 7:51 (18) 8:10 (30) 8:21 (33) 8:

30 23 WUBBEN Niels NED
8 (24) 8:11 (26)  16:24 (29) 24:45 (30) 33
8 (24) 8:03 (26) 8:13 (32) 8:21 (31) 8:

31 44 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier ESP
9 (42) 8:26 (43) 16:51 (42) 25:16 (38) 33:
9 (42) 8:17 (43) 8:25 (41) 8:25 (35) 8:

32 52 CLARKSON Jack GBR
9 (44) 8:15 (32) 16:25 (30)  24:46 (32)  33:
9 (44) 8:06 (29) 8:10 (31) 8:21 (30) 8:

33 30 DASSONVILLE Flavien FRA
9 (43) 8:23 (41) 16:38 (37)  25:03 (36)  33:
9 (43) 8:14 (38) 8:15 (36) 8:25 (36) 8:

34 4 PETRUS Lubomir CZE
8 (36) 8:26 (42) 16:40 (38)  25:33 (41)  34:
8 (36) 8:18 (45) 8:14 (35) 8:53 (46) 8:

Team
Equipe
LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
TELENET - FIDEA
17 (19)  40:24 (17) 48:33 (16)
05 (10) 8:07 (10) 8:09 (9)
VERANCLASSIC - DOLTCINI
49 (9) 40:12 (13) 48:34 (17)
09 (16) 8:23 (23) 8:22 (22)

SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM

Average
Moyenne
LAP 7 LAP 8
19.38
56:44 (14) 1:05:07 (18)
8:11 (12) 8:23 (21)
19.3
56:46 (15) 1:05:23 (19)
8:12 (16) 8:37 (28)
19.23

21 (22) 40:36 (23) 48:56 (22)  57:19 (20) 1:05:36 (20)
09 (14)  8:15(18)  8:20 (20)  8:23 (22)  8:17 (20)
BKCP - POWERPLUS 19.17
20 (20)  40:32 (20) 48:42 (18)  57:20 (21) 1:05:49 (21)
19 (24)  8:12 (14)  8:10 (12)  8:39 (29)  8:28 (24)
TELENET - FIDEA 19.13
13 (18)  40:35 (22) 48:56 (21)  57:32 (22) 1:05:58 (22)
16 (22)  8:22(22)  8:21(21)  8:36 (27)  8:26 (22)
VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CT 19.04
40 (24)  41:04 (24) 49:48 (26)  58:08 (25) 1:06:17 (23)
26 (30)  8:24 (26)  8:44 (34)  8:20 (20)  8:09 (11)
19
07 (16)  40:32 (19)  48:56 (23)  57:39 (23) 1:06:24 (24)
10 (17)  8:25(28)  8:25(26)  8:42(32)  8:45 (31)
18.98
55 (27) 41:11 (25) 49:30 (24)  58:01 (24) 1:06:28 (25)
10 (18)  8:16 (21)  8:19 (18)  8:31 (25)  8:27 (23)
CORENDON - KWADRO 18.87
35 (34) 41:58 (31) 50:21 (30) 58:42 (29) 1:06:52 (26)
26 (29)  8:23 (24)  8:23 (23)  8:21 (21)  8:10 (12)
CORENDON - KWADRO 18.82
58 (29) 41:23 (27) 49:48 (25)  58:28 (27) 1:07:03 (27)
25(28)  8:25(29)  8:25(24)  8:40 (31)  8:35 (27)
SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 18.81
51 (25) 41:26 (28) 49:57 (27)  58:26 (26) 1:07:05 (28)
20 (25)  8:35(32)  8:31(28)  8:30 (23)  8:38 (29)
CORENDON - KWADRO 18.8
53 (26) 41:19 (26) 49:57 (28)  58:34 (28) 1:07:08 (29)
23 (26)  8:26 (30)  8:39 (31)  8:36 (28)  8:34 (25)
TELENET - FIDEA 18.65
112 (30)  41:36 (29)  50:07 (29)  58:47 (30) 1:07:39 (30)
27 (31)  8:24 (27)  8:31(29)  8:40 (30)  8:52 (34)
18.62
43 (36)  42:06 (32) 50:31 (32) 59:02 (31) 1:07:46 (31)
27 (32)  8:24 (25)  8:24 (25)  8:31 (24)  8:44 (30)
18.46
15 (32)  41:49 (30)  50:31 (31)  59:24 (32) 1:08:22 (32)
29 (33)  8:34 (31)  8:42 (33)  8:53(33)  8:58 (38)
BIGMAT - AUBER 93 18.35
36 (35) 42:13 (33) 50:59 (33)  59:55 (33) 1:08:46 (33)
33(36)  8:37(33)  8:46 (35)  8:56 (37)  8:51 (33)
BKCP - POWERPLUS 18.33
24 (42)  43:04 (39) 51:40 (36) 1:00:16 (34) 1:08:50 (34)
51 (43)  8:40 (35)  8:36 (30)  8:36 (26)  8:34 (26)

Temps

1:05:07

1:05:23

1:05:36

1:05:49

1:05:58

1:06:17

1:06:24

1:06:28

1:06:52

1:07:03

1:07:05

1:07:08

1:07:39

1:07:46

1:08:22

1:08:46

1:08:50

+02:06

+02:22

+02:35

+02:48

+02:57

+03:16

+03:23

+03:27

+03:51

+04:02

+04:04

+04:07

+04:38

+04:45

+05:21

+05:45

+05:49

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.11.2014 - 15:12 > 56 started / partant

MILTON KEYNES

W reec Fremrer

www.uci.ch

CYCLES

RADIAL sreumco

SHIMANOD

CHRON

ELECTRONIC TIMIN
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LC/O-Cross

U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~

Milton Keynes (GBR)

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

Milton Keynes

Event of / Epreuve du 29.11.2014

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 21.03 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.02 km/h

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

RETLN
Dossard

START

25
8 (30)
8 (30)

a2

10 (48)

10 (48)

58
8 (35)
8 (35)
48
9 (41)
9 (41)
45
22 (54)
22 (54)
50
8 (39)
9 (39)
36
9 (40)
9 (40)
51
8 (38)
8 (38)
49
28 (56)
28 (56)
59
12 (51)
12 (51)
53
8 (37)
8 (37)
46
11 (50)
11 (50)
54
10 (49)
10 (49)
60
22 (55)
22 (55)
61
14 (52)
14 (52)
55
10 (46)
10 (46)
64
10 (47)
10 (47)

Nation Te Average
Nation Equipe Moyenne

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8
VAN DEN BRAND Twan NED CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 18.22
8:14 (30) 16:37 (36)  24:59 (34)  33:32 (33) 42:31 (34) 51:30 (35) 1:00:25 (35) 1:09:15 (35)
8:06 (32) 8:23 (40) 8:22 (34) 8:33 (35) 8:59 (42) 8:59 (40) 8:55 (36) 8:50 (32)
DURRIN Jeremy USA OPTUM P/B KELLY BENEFIT STRATEGIES 18.17
8:21 (37) 16:35 (35)  25:02 (35) 33:59 (38)  42:40 (35) 51:21 (34) 1:00:28 (36) 1:09:26 (36)
8:11 (34) 8:14 (34) 8:27 (37) 8:57 (44) 8:41 (36) 8:41 (32) 9:07 (41) 8:58 (39)
HANSEN Kenneth DEN 18.11
8:28 (45) 16:49 (40)  25:28 (40)  34:18 (40)  42:55 (37) 51:41 (37) 1:00:38 (37) 1:09:40 (37)
8:20 (46) 8:21 (39) 8:39 (42) 8:50 (42) 8:37 (34) 8:46 (36) 8:57 (38) 9:02 (40)
JAMES Steven GBR 18.06
8:26 (44) 16:57 (43)  25:34 (42) 34:15 (39)  43:14 (40) 52:03 (40) 1:00:57 (39) 1:09:53 (38)
8:17 (44) 8:31 (43) 8:37 (41) 8:41 (39) 8:59 (41) 8:49 (38) 8:55 (35) 8:55 (36)
BETALU Josep ESP 17.99
8:45 (49)  17:11 (45)  25:45 (44)  34:18 (41)  43:04 (38)  52:00 (39) 1:00:55 (38) 1:10:09 (39)
8:23 (48) 8:26 (42) 8:34 (38) 8:33 (34) 8:46 (37) 8:56 (39) 8:55 (34) 9:14 (43)
SUMNER Ben GBR 17.96
8:20 (35) 16:40 (39)  25:17 (39)  33:56 (37) 42:48 (36) 51:52 (38) 1:01:06 (40) 1:10:15 (40)
8:11 (36) 8:20 (38) 8:37 (40) 8:39 (38) 8:53 (39) 9:03 (42) 9:14 (43) 9:09 (41)
GUJAN Martin SuI ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM 17.81
8:16 (33) 16:51 (41)  25:41 (43)  34:30 (43) 43:23 (41) 52:28 (41) 1:01:38 (41) 1:10:51 (41)
8:07 (33) 8:35 (44) 8:50 (44) 8:50 (41) 8:52 (40) 9:05 (43) 9:10 (42) 9:13 (42)
PATON Alex GBR 17.77
8:23 (40)  16:59 (44) 26:00 (45) 35:07 (44) 44:13 (43) 53:00 (42) 1:02:05 (42) 1:11:01 (42)
8:15 (40) 8:36 (45) 9:01 (47) 9:07 (45) 9:06 (44) 8:47 (37) 9:05 (39) 8:56 (37)
CRAWFORTH Jody GBR 17.75
8:44 (48) 17:22 (46) 26:06 (46) 35:14 (45) 44:03 (42) 53:07 (43) 1:02:13 (43) 1:11:06 (43)
8:16 (42) 8:38 (46) 8:44 (43) 9:08 (47) 8:49 (38) 9:04 (41) 9:06 (40) 8:54 (35)
BAUSCH Gusty LUX
8:52 (50) 17:38 (48)  26:31 (47) 35:19 (46)  44:21 (44)
8:40 (51) 8:46 (47) 8:53 (45) 8:48 (40) 9:02 (43)
BARNES Nicholas GBR
8:28 (46) 17:31 (47) 26:39 (48)  35:53 (47) 45:11 (45)
8:20 (47) 9:03 (48) 9:08 (48) 9:14 (49) 9:18 (45)
SAGUES PORTABELLA Ramon ESP
8:34 (47) 17:57 (49)  27:05 (49) 36:13 (48)
8:23 (49) 9:23 (53) 9:08 (49) 9:08 (46)
RAVENSCROFT Jack GBR
8:59 (51)  18:07 (50) 27:33 (50)  36:45 (49)
8:49 (53) 9:08 (49) 9:26 (51) 9:12 (48)
MONTGOMERY David IRL
9:01 (54) 18:11 (52)  27:46 (52) 37:18 (51)
8:39 (50) 9:10 (51) 9:35 (52) 9:32 (50)
KINNING Glen IRL
9:00 (53) 18:10 (51) 27:33 (51)  37:08 (50)
8:46 (52) 9:10 (50) 9:23 (50) 9:35 (51)
MCCONNELL Mark CAN
8:59 (52)  18:19 (53)  28:07 (53)
8:49 (54) 9:20 (52) 9:48 (54)
O'REGAN Timothy IRL
9:25 (56)  19:05 (54)  28:43 (54)
9:15 (56) 9:40 (54) 9:38 (53)

Time

Temps

1:09:15

1:09:26

1:09:40

1:09:53

1:10:09

1:10:15

1:10:51

1:11:01

1:11:06

Gap

+06:14

+06:25

+06:39

+06:52

+07:08

+07:14

+07:50

+08:00

+08:05

-2LAP

-2LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-4LAP

-4LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.11.2014 - 15:12 > 56 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 3/4
o>
| g
Y rreerc ren RADIAL CHRON
& N reesc Dremrez- “NZAL woynco BESN suimeno Race

COUNCIL




LC/O-Cross
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Milton Keynes (GBR)

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

Milton Keynes

Event of / Epreuve du 29.11.2014

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 21.03 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.02 km/h

Rank Race N°

Average

Gap
Ecart

Rang Dossard
START

52 56
19 (53)
19 (53)

32
8 (23)
8 (23)
33
7 (16)
7 (16)
24
8 (33)
8 (33)
34
8 (26)
8 (26)

LAP 1 LAP 2

EDMOND Angus
9:17 (55) 20:18 (55)
8:58 (55) 11:01 (55)
TARAMARCAZ Julien
8:22 (39) 16:31 (33)
8:14 (39) 8:09 (29)
GRAND Arnaud
8:08 (23) 16:15 (27)
8:01 (23) 8:07 (28)
VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy
8:14 (31) 16:28 (32)
8:06 (31) 8:14 (33)
ZAHNER Simon
8:11 (27)
8:03 (27)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

Nation Team
Nation Equipe
LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8
NZL

suI CORENDON - KWADRO
24:45 (31)  32:57 (28)
8:14 (25)  8:12 (19)
SuI
24:33 (28)  33:12 (31)
8:18 (29)  8:39 (37)
NED
24:50 (33)
8:22 (32)

SUI

Moyenne

-5LAP

DNF5

DNF5

DNF4

DNF2
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